
 
 
 

 
KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION 

TRANSPORT BHAVAN, FORT, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 023 
Telephone No:  0471-2471011, (Extn : 232)   

E-mail: estate@kerala.gov.in Web: www.keralartc.com 
 

TENDER No.ES3/029024/2023                                     Dtd: 15.12.2023     
 
 

CORRIGENDUM / ADDENDUM 
 

Sub: e-Tender for Auction Cum Tender for awarding license for the  
        Display of Advertisement in KSRTC Bus Stations  
        (Trivandrum District only) – Modification – Annexure - I - reg 
Ref: 1. NIT No. ES3/029024/2023  Dtd: 30.10.2023      
       2. e-Tender ID: 2023_KSRTC_613061_2 

 
 

Tender ID : 2023_KSRTC_613061_2 

Tender Reference 
Number : 

ES3/029024/2023 

Tender Title : 

Auction Cum Tender for awarding 
license for the Display of 
Advertisement in KSRTC Bus Stations 
(Trivandrum District only) 

Packet Name : Fee/PreQual/Technical  

  

    
 

             As per the reference cited the modified Annexure –I is attached 

herewith. 

 
 

 
                    Tender Inviting Authority  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TENDER FORM FOR THE CONTRACT TO DISPLAY OF ADVERTISEMENT IN  KSRTC 
BUS STATIONS, SHELTERS AND CERTAIN SPECIFIED LAND OF TRIVANDRUM  DISTRICT 

FOR A PERIOD ONE YEAR EXTENDABLE UPTO FOUR YEARS. 
.ES3-000434/2010   
 Cost of Tender form - Rs. 
25, 000/- + VAT 4.04% 

1. Auction / Tender Notice No. & date :    No.ES3-029024/2023 dated: 30.10.2023 
44vvVenue5.06.2013, 14.30 hours 
2. Venue                                                            :      The Office of the Chairman & Managing   

                                                                                    Director, KSRTC, Transport Bhavan,   
                                                                                           Thiruvananthapuram. 
 
3. Name and Address of Tenderer :  
 
 
 
 
4.   Communication Address of the Tenderer              : 
 
 
 
 
5.   Mobile Number & Email ID  
 

 
 

6. Additional information not covered  
by the above items if any, such as  
previous experience in the relevant  
field etc. : 

 
 
 
7. Enclosures : 

 

8. Signature, name & address  
of the tenderer : 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

No: ES3-029024/2023 Price: Rs.2000 + GST 12% TENDER FORM 

Annexure -I 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

D E C L A R A T I O N 

 I /We......................................................................... hereby agree to abide by all 
the terms and conditions of the Tender vide order No. ES3-029024/2023 Dated: 
30.10.2023 and in the Tender Notice No. ES3-029024/2023 dated: 30.10.2023 . 
 
       Signature : 
 
       Name       : 
 
       Address : 
 
 
Date:  
N.B: The terms and conditions and tender notice bearing No.ES3/029024/2023  dtd 30.10.2023  

and Tender  Conditions vide order No. ES3-029024/2023 Dated: 30.10.2023 should be 
signed and enclosed together with the tender, failing which the tender will not be considered. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


